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Student Demographic: Gender Chart
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Gender
Female
Male
Unknown
Total

Fall 2014
12,811
10,841

401
24,053

Fall 2014
53.26%
45.07%

1.67%
100%

Fall 2015
12,824
11,116

448
24,388

Fall 2015
52.58%
45.58%

1.84%
100%

Fall 2016
12,404
10,980

421
23,805

Fall 2016
52.11%
46.12%

1.77%
100%

Student Demographics: Gender Count

Fall 2017
12,325
10,975

381
23,681

Student Demographics: Gender Percent

Fall 2017
52.05%
46.35%

1.61%
100%

Fall 2018
11,909
10,756

380
23,045

Fall 2018
51.68%
46.67%

1.65%
100%

Data was sourced from MIS ST File and the Cerritos College Student Information Systerm. The full-term reporting
criteria is defined as student headcount status STD7 of A,B,C or F, to match California Community Colleges
Chancellor’s Office Data Mart figures.
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